
600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

na
no

se
co

nd

60792 60800 60808 60816 60824

MJD

06/04/25 kz04igrt60792_35.ppp_defaut−1d−15

333 s: Mdev= 0.14035E−11 Tdev= 270 ps
666 s: Mdev= 0.69601E−12 Tdev= 267 ps
1331 s: Mdev= 0.40227E−12 Tdev= 309 ps
2663 s: Mdev= 0.23791E−12 Tdev= 366 ps
5325 s: Mdev= 0.14320E−12 Tdev= 440 ps
10650 s: Mdev= 0.89954E−13 Tdev= 553 ps
21301 s: Mdev= 0.44412E−13 Tdev= 546 ps
42601 s: Mdev= 0.25941E−13 Tdev= 638 ps
85203 s: Mdev= 0.37199E−14 Tdev= 183 ps
170406 s: Mdev= 0.19056E−14 Tdev= 187 ps
340811 s: Mdev= 0.18735E−14 Tdev= 369 ps
681622 s: Mdev= 0.18557E−14 Tdev= 730 ps
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